
 0.09  0.89  0.25 

0.05 X 0.09
SLOT TYP

 1.22 

 1.02 

 0.12 

 0.945 

 0.748 

 0.25 

 0.93 

0.138 HOLE COUNTERSUNK
FOR  #4 FLAT HEAD SCREW

 0.26 

SLEEVE SPRING

TIP SPRING

RING SPRING

NOTES:

1. MATES WITH SWITCHCRAFT P/N 267 PLUG

2. MOUNTING HOLE: 0.938

3. MATERIALS:
    HOUSING ZINC ALLOY, SATIN NICKEL PLATED
    PLUG HOUSING - THERMOPLASTIC, BLACK
    INTERNAL LATCH - THERMOPLASTIC, RED
    LATCH RELEASE - ZINC ALLOY, NICKEL PLATED
    TERMINALS / SPRINGS - NICKEL SILVER, ELECTRO-TIN PLATED
    TORSION & RETURN SPRINGS - MUSIC WIRE, TINNED

4. THIS PRODUCT IS RoHS COMPLIANT.
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1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES

    - TWO PLACE DECIMALS     0.02

    - THREE PLACE DECIMALS   0.005
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